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CombiPlast

niverplast.comPackaging at its best

Case erecting and 
bag placing+31 (0)548 538 380

info@niverplast.com
niverplast.com 
youtube.com/niverplast

Phone

E-mail

Web

YouTube

Check out our 
video about the 
CombiPlast!

Bakery

Meat & fish

Oils & fats

Powder

Fruits & vegetables

Moulding

E-commerce

Others

Laundry

Available options

  	Completely stainless steel version

  	1.000 bags in store

	 High speed version (servo driven), up to 18 boxes per minute

	 Tight bag placing

	 Data printing/label application on bag

	 Bags: 45° bottom cross seal*

	 Motorised setting for case erector

	 Extended or shortened blank magazine

	 Hotmelt bottom flap closing (retaining taper function)

Length
Width
Height
Height
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300 mm 
200 mm
60 mm
200 mm

620 mm 
450 mm
350 mm
500 mm

(11.8”)
(7.8”)
(2.3”)
(7.8”)

Minimum

(24.4”)
(17.7”)
(13.8”)
(19.7”)

Maximum

Suited for a wide variety 
of box sizes. In need of 
custom sizes? We love 
the challenge.

Box sizes

*Result: bags with square 
bottoms to prevent that your 
product stays behind in the 
corners of the film

Niverplast B.V.
Baruch Spinozastraat 2
7442 PD Nijverdal
The Netherlands
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Specifications

  	Up to 18 boxes per minute

  	Two sided blank opening ensuring a square box

	 Processes prefabricated EasyOpen bags down to 10 um  	
	 (because sealing is not necessary)

	 Easy and very simple to operate

	 24/7 non-stop production

	 Quick box size change over

	 Add and adjust recipes for each box size 

	 Left- or righthanded version

	 On-screen HD visualisation of warnings and 			 
	 possible machine functions

	 Reliable, low maintenance, cost efficient

	 Operates stand-alone as well as in any automatic 		
	 production line

Do you have a product 
that needs to be 
packed? Get in touch!

+31 6 48 92 77 42

e.smit@niverplast.com

Hi, my name 
is Erwin

Always a 
perfect fit for 
all your box 
and bag sizes

The most compact case 
erector & bag inserter in 
the world

The world’s fastest 
case erector and bag 
inserter

Guaranteed 
lowest total cost 
of ownership

Compact 
design

High 
speed

Lowest
cost

Box folding

Bag spreading

Bottom flap folding

Bag inserting

Bag opening

5 steps

How the CombiPlast works
CombiPlast

Case erecting and 
bag placing
The CombiPlast is a high-quality packaging machine designed to streamline 
your packaging process. The CombiPlast combines case erecting and bag 
placing, making it an essential element for any packaging line. This compact 
machine works with our ready-made EasyOpen bags which are incredibly 
thin, allowing you to achieve maximum efficiency while minimising your use 
of materials. With 24/7 non-stop production guaranteed, the CombiPlast 
is the perfect solution for businesses looking to maximise productivity and 
save on labour.

Check out
the CombiPlast
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